

CS 238/23
Chandra Pal Sharma vs. Pushpa Kandpal

19.10.2024

Present: Sh. Vivek Kumar Karan & Sh. Deepak Kumar, Ld. counsel for
plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Jitender Kumar & Sh. Anil Tomar, Ld. counsel for
defendant.

PW-1 examined, cross-examined and discharged.

List for further PE on 09.12.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.10.2024